5
(R1)
1
(P)
3
(R2)
(B)
2

Sub-plate side (Internal)
Body side (External)
How to Order Manifold
How to Order Valve
With Bracket
Series VZA20005 Port Air Operated Valve
2205
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA
VFRA
VPA4
VSA4
SYJA
VZA
VTA
VGA
VPA
VPA3
VZA
Dimensions: Body Ported
2 position single: VZA2121-M5
3 position closed center: VZA2321-M5
3 position exhaust center: VZA2421-M5
2 position double: VZA2221-M5
2 x ø2.8 M5 x ø0.8
5 x M5 x 0.8
2 x ø2.8
2 x ø2.8
2 x M5 x 0.8
5 x M5 x 0.8
2 x ø2.8
2 x M5 x 0.8
2 x ø2.8
5 x M5 x 0.8
Pilot port (A side)
Pilot port (B side)
Mounting hole
Pilot port (A side)
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Pilot port (B side)
Manual override
(Non-locking)
Series VZA2000
Pilot port (A side)
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Manual override
(Non-locking)
Mounting hole
Manual override
(Non-locking)
2 x ø2.8
2206
Dimensions: Base Mounted
2 position single: VZA2141-  -011
2
2 position double: VZA2241-  -011
2
body side M5 x 0.8
2 x ø4.5
M5 x 0.8 sub-plate side
5 x Rc 1
8
5 x Rc 1
8
2 x ø4.5 2 x M5 x 0.8
2 x M5 x 0.8
Pilot port (A side)
Pilot port (A side)

Sub-plate side (Internal)
Body side (External)
How to Order Manifold
How to Order Valve
With Bracket
Series VZA4000
2210
Dimensions: Body Ported
2 position single: VZA4121-01
3 position closed center: VZA4321-01
3 position exhaust center: VZA4421-01
2 position double: VZA4221-01
2 x ø3.4
2 x ø3.4
2 x ø3.5
2 x ø3.5
2 x ø3.5
M5 x 0.8
5 x Rc 1
8
2 x ø3.4
2 x M5 x 0.8
2 x M5 x 0.8
5 x Rc 1
8
5 x Rc 1
8
Series VZA40005 Port Air Operated Valve
Manual
override
(Non-locking) Manual
override
(Non-locking)
Pilot port (A side)
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Pilot port (A side) Pilot port (B side)
Manual override
(Non-locking)
Pilot port (A side)
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Pilot port
(B side)
2211
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA
VFRA
VPA4
VSA4
SYJA
VZA
VTA
VGA
VPA
VPA3
VZA
Dimensions: Base Mounted
2 position single: VZA4141-   -01
02
2 position double: VZA4241-   -01
02
Pilot port (A side)
M5 x 0.8 body side
 Mounting hole
Pilot port (A side)
(R1, R2 port)(P, A, B port)
2 x ø4.5
2 x ø4.5
2 x M5 x 0.8 sub-plate side